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            camshaft and ancillary search

            
                
                    Manufacturer
Alfa Romeo
All
Aprillia
Audi
Austin
BMC
BMW
Citroen
Cosworth
Datsun
Fiat
Ford
Honda
Honda Bike
Jaguar
Kawasaki
Lancia
Landrover
Lotus
MG
Mazda
Mercedes
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Opel
Peugeot
Porsche
Renault
Rover
Seat
Subaru
Suzuki
Suzuki Bike
Talbot
Toyota
Triumph
Triumph Motorcycles
Various
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Volvo
Yamaha


                

            

            
                
                    Model
80
106
128
131 Mirafiori
206
220
306
318
356
405
907
911
912
2002
205 
280Z
318i
318is
320i 
323i
325i
5 Turbo
A Series 
A3
A4
Alfetta
Almera
Ascona
Astra
Avenger
B Series 
B18/B20
B21/B23
Beetle
C2
CBR1000RR
CBR1000RRSP
CBR1000RRSP2
CBR1100
CBR600
CBR900RR
CRF
Calibra
Calibra
Capri 
Cavalier
Celica
Civic
Clio
Cordoba
Corolla
Corrado
Corsa
Corsa
Cortina
Cupra 
DR
Daytona 675
Discovery
Dolomite
Dolomite Sprint
E30
ER6
Elise
Escort
Evolution 5 - 6
FJ
FZR
Fiesta
Focus
Freelander
GPZ
GS
GSF
GSX
GSXR1000
GSXR1100
GSXR600
GSXR750
GTV
GTiR
Giulietta
Golf
Golf
Granada
Hayabusa
Healey
Ibiza
Impreza Version 4
Impreza Version 5 - 6
Integrale
K Series
KA
KX
Kadett
MGA
MGB
MGB
MGC
MR2
MX5
Manta
Metro Turbo
Micra K11
Midget
Mini 
Mini Cooper
Mondeo
Nova
Orion
Passat 
Primera
Puma
Punto GT
RMZ
RS Turbo
RS2000 MK5
RSV
Racing Engines
Rangerover
SJ410
SJ413
SRX
SV
Saxo VTR
Saxo VTS
Scirocco
Scorpio
Sierra
Smart
Spitfire
Sunbeam
Swift
TDM
TL
TR4
TR6
TR7
Tigra
Tipo
Toledo
Twin Cam
Uno
Uno Turbo
V8 Series
VTR
Various
Vectra
Vectra
X19
XBR
XJ12
XJ6
XK
XT
XTZ
YZF
YZF R1
YZF R6
YZF R7 
Z650
Z900
ZX10
ZX12
ZX14
ZX6
ZX7
ZX9
ZXR
ZZR


                

            

            
                
                    Engine
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.25
1.25 - 1.4 Zetec S
1.3
1.3 -1.6 X/Flow
1.3 -1360 TU3-5
1.3 HCS
1.3 X/Flow
1.4
1.4 
1.4 -1.6
1.4 -1.6 TU3JP-5JP
1.4 -1.6 TU3M-5M
1.4 16 Valve
1.4 X14XE Ecotec
1.4 Zetec S
1.4i
1.5
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6 -1.9 XU5-9
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16Valve 
1.6 16v TU5J4
1.6 16v TU5JP4
1.6 CVH
1.6 Lotus Twin Cam
1.6 NA
1.6 VCTi 16valve
1.6 X16XE Ecotec
1.6 Zetec
1.6 Zetec S
1.6 i CVH
1.6i
1.7
1.7 Zetec S
1.8
1.8
1.8 16 Valve
1.8 20 Valve
1.8 20 Valve
1.8 2ZZ-GE VVTL-i
1.8 DOHC
1.8 M40
1.8 M42
1.8 Turbo
1.8 X18XE
1.8 Zetec
1.8 Zetec 130 bhp
1.9
1.9 
1.9 16v XU9J4
1.9 M44
1000
1000 R 2005-7
1000 R 2008-10
1000 R 2011-18
1000 R 2019
1000K1-K2
1000K3
1000K5-K7
1000K8
1000K9-L4
1000L5-L6
1000L7
1000R
1000S
1000cc
1100
1100 M-N
1100cc
1200
1200
1200R
1200cc
1275cc
1300
1300 GEN1
1300 GEN2
1325cc
1400R
1400cc
150cc
1588cc
1955-1965
1963-1998
1965-1969
1992-99
1995-98
1996-07
1998-03
1999-02
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0 16 Valve
2.0 16 Valve C20XE
2.0 16v EW10JE
2.0 16v XU10J4 
2.0 16v XU10J4RS
2.0 8v XU10
2.0 Cosworth
2.0 Cosworth 
2.0 M20
2.0 MZR(VVT)
2.0 Pinto
2.0 ST170
2.0 X20XE Ecotec
2.0 Zetec
2.0 duratec
2.0 duratec VVT
2.2
2.2
2.3
2.3
2.3 
2.3 - 2.8
2.3 M20
2.4
2.5
2.5 M20
2.5 duratec VVT
2.6
2.8
2.8 VR6
2.8 i
2.9
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-05
2003-17
2004-05
2004-06
2006-07
2006-19
2007-08
2008-16
2009-14
3.0
3.4
3.5
3.8
3.9
4.0
4.2
4.6
5.0
5.3
400
500
600
600
600
2011
2013
2015-19
2017-19
2017-19
2020
250 - 2009
250 2004-06
250 2007-09
250cc
250cc
2T OHV
3.4 - 4.2
400cc
450 2005-06
450 2007-09
450cc
500cc
600K1-K3
600K4-K5  
600K6-K7
600K8-K10
600L1-L5
600R
600RR
600RR 2003
600RR 2008
600RR 2009 -15
600cc
636R 2019
650cc
650cc Carb
650cc Injection
660 5 Valve
750K-L-M
750K1-K7
750RR
750WW
750cc
850cc
850cc - 1300cc 
900
900
900
900R
900cc
BDA
BDG
BDT
C20LET
DFV
FVA
K20A
M10
M3 2.0-2.5
MODEL G-L 1986-1990
MODEL K1-L9 2001-2020
MODEL T-Y 1996-2000
MODEL WN-WS 1992-1995
MODEL WP 1993
OHV
SOHC
Various
YB
Z20LEH


                

            

            
                
                    Product Type
ARP Fasteners
Cam Belt
Camshaft
Cometic Gaskets
Engine Component
Micellaneous
Performance Kit
Pulley
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                                                12 Jan 2023
                                                We are exhibiting at Autosports Engineering
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